
Sl.No

Sr. # Application Id Name / Father's 
Name

Mobile Course Name Name of Scheme Current 
Application 
Status

Scheme 
Type

1
10 AS2022230014

38237
HIMANGKU DAS / 
DEBESWAR DAS

9864963568 BACHELOR OF 
SCIENCE(SCIENCE)

ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL 
SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME 

Application Under 
Process for 

Fresh

2
129 AS2022230067

02039
MANISHA SHARMA  / 
BIKASH SHARMA

7099628753 BACHELOR OF 
ARTS(ARTS)

ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL 
SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME 

Application Under 
Process for 

Fresh

3
173 AS2022230071

89979
AJNUR AKHTAR  / Fatik 
Ali

7896961095 BACHELOR OF ARTS 
(HONORS)(POLITICAL 

ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL 
SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME 

Application Under 
Process for 

Fresh

4
265 AS2022230079

99090
RUBINA AKTAR  / 
ROBIUL HUSSAIN

6000232753 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE 
(HONORS)(CHEMISTRY)

ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL 
SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME 

Application Under 
Process for 

Fresh

5
460 AS2022230089

92020
JENIM J SANGMA /  
HELARIUS MINJ

9387068561 BACHELOR OF 
ARTS(ARTS)

ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL 
SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME 

Application Under 
Process for 

Fresh

6
465 AS2022230091

70931
SHAFIKUL AHMED  / 
Jomir Uddin Ahmed

6003648177 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ 
BSC ]

ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL 
SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME 

Application Under 
Process for 

Fresh

7
476 AS2022230093

00066
JAGANNATH BISWAS / 
THAKUR DAS BISWAS

7896993723 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE 
(HONORS)(MATHEMATIC

ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL 
SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME 

Application Under 
Process for 

Fresh

8
477 AS2022230093

20428
JITU MALO / RAJKUMAR 
MALO

9864462554 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE 
(HONORS)(BOTANY)

ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL 
SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME 

Application Under 
Process for 

Fresh

9
19 AS2020210061

07425
ROHIT DUTTA /NIKHIL 
DUTTA

7099180686 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ 
BSC ]

ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL 
SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME 

Application  Under 
Process for 

Renewal

10
20 AS2020210061

62210
AAKANSHA PAUL 
/BISHWANATH PAUL

7002239105 BACHELOR OF 
ARTS(ARTS)

ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL 
SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME 

Application  Under 
Process for 

Renewal

11
22 AS2020210061

84743
PRANITA KALITA 
/KHARGADHAR KALITA

8472078696 BACHELOR OF 
ARTS(ARTS)

ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL 
SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME 

Application  Under 
Process for 

Renewal

12
29 AS2020210080

33364
RAJIB DAS /HAREN DAS 8011077791 BACHELOR OF 

ARTS(ARTS)
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL 
SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME 

Application  Under 
Process for 

Renewal

13
45 AS2020210093

27959
MOROMI RAY /HIRAN 
RAY

7099563404 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ 
BSC ]

ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL 
SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME 

Application  Under 
Process for 

Renewal

14
48 AS2020210118

88607
BARASHA KALITA 
/THANESWAR KALITA

7637040865 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ 
BSC ]

ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL 
SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME 

Application  Under 
Process for 

Renewal

15
51 AS2021220019

56215
PRANAMI KALITA 
/MONIRAM KALITA

6002104177 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE 
(HONORS)(MATHEMATIC

ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL 
SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME 

Application  Under 
Process for 

Renewal
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16
52 AS2021220028

37484
DEVID TAMULY /DIPAK 
TAMULY

7002645389 BACHELOR OF 
SCIENCE(SCIENCE)

ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL 
SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME 

Application  Under 
Process for 

Renewal

17
58 AS2021220048

12445
NIKITA CHETRY /BAL 
BAHADUR CHETRY

7086208439 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE 
(HONORS)(MATHEMATIC

ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL 
SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME 

Application  Under 
Process for 

Renewal

18
59 AS2021220052

41209
DEEPU KUMAR RABHA 
/Nirmal Rabha

6003277396 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE 
(HONORS)(MATHEMATIC

ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL 
SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME 

Application  Under 
Process for 

Renewal

19
61 AS2021220055

57373
SAHIL HAQUE /FARMAN 
ALI

7896497567 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE 
(HONORS)(BOTANY)

ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL 
SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME 

Application  Under 
Process for 

Renewal

20
63 AS2021220067

21773
SAHIN SULTANA AHMED 
/SUKUR ALI AHMED

6002612851 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE 
(HONORS)(CHEMISTRY)

ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL 
SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME 

Application  Under 
Process for 

Renewal

21
65 AS2021220068

04470
DIBAKAR RABHA 
/SANJIB RABHA

6002543038 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE 
(HONORS)(MATHEMATIC

ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL 
SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME 

Application  Under 
Process for 

Renewal

22
68 AS2021220076

80476
HIMANGSHU KALITA 
/MOHAN KALITA

6003051641 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE 
(HONORS)(MATHEMATIC

ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL 
SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME 

Application  Under 
Process for 

Renewal

23
69 AS2021220076

88568
JUPITARA KALITA 
/TRAILOKYA KALITA

6003391323 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE 
(HONORS)(MATHEMATIC

ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL 
SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME 

Application  Under 
Process for 

Renewal

24
70 AS2021220086

29637
MRINMOY SALOI 
/KARTIK SALOI

6001077713 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE 
(HONORS)(MATHEMATIC

ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL 
SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME 

Application  Under 
Process for 

Renewal

25
72 AS2021220093

07825
KRISHNANGI DAS 
/BHABANI PRASAD DAS

9707950020 BACHELOR OF ARTS 
(HONORS)(POLITICAL 

ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL 
SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME 

Application  Under 
Process for 

Renewal
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